MCSS Accessories ø6~ø25 (Stroke adjuster)
SLIDE CYLINDER
C
Q (hexagon socket
head cap screws)
D
H E
K

G
B
Order example of stroke adjuster
Stroke adjuster at extension end
Mounted to body
Mounted to body
Material:  Aluminum alloy
Material:  Aluminum alloy
Material:  Aluminum alloy
Mounted to table
Stroke adjuster at retraction end
MCSS ─ 20 L ─ AS ─ X12
TUBE I.D. STROKE ADJUSTER
AS: Adjuster at extension end
AT: Adjuster at retraction end
A: Adjuster at both ends
A2: Adjusting bolt
MODEL
Blank: Standard
L: Symmetric style
ADJUSTABLE RANGE
Blank: 5mm
X11: 15mm
X12: 25mm
* X12 (adjustable range: 25mm)
is not available for MCSS-6.
MCSS-6, 8
Tube
I.D. Order code
Adjustable
stroke range
(mm)
Mounted to body Mounted to table
A B C D E F M P H I J Q
6
MCSS-6-AS 5
6 17.8 10.5
16.5
7 2.5 M5×0.8 M2.5×10 12.5 6 8.5 M2.5×8
MCSS-6-AS-X11 15 26.5
8
MCSS-8-AS 5
7 21.5 11
16.5
8 3 M6×1 M3×10 14.6 7 10 M3×10MCSS-8-AS-X11 15 26.5
MCSS-8-AS-X12 25 36.5
12
MCSS-12-AS 5
9.5 31 16
20
11 4 M8×1 M4×16 18.5 10 13 M4×12MCSS-12-AS-X11 15 30
MCSS-12-AS-X12 25 40
16
MCSS-16-AS 5
11 37 19
24.5
14 5 M10×1 M5×16 21 12 16.5 M5×16MCSS-16-AS-X11 15 34.5
MCSS-16-AS-X12 25 44.5
20
MCSS-20-AS 5
13 45.5 24
27.5
17 6 M12×1.25 M6×20 25 13 21 M6×20MCSS-20-AS-X11 15 37.5
MCSS-20-AS-X12 25 47.5
25
MCSS-25-AS 5
16 53.5 26.5
32.5
19 6 M14×1.5 M8×25 31 17 25.5 M8×25MCSS-25-AS-X11 15 42.5
MCSS-25-AS-X12 25 52.5
Tube
I.D. Order code
Adjustable